0z

0Z Semenoles
0Z Semenoles
0OZ Semenoles
0Z Semenoles
0Z Semenoles
0OZ Semenoles

Partner

Helena Bystrianska
Helena Bystrianska
Helena Bystrianska
Helena Bystrianska
Helena Bystrianska
Helena Bystrianska

Suma bez DPH Celkova suma
41140478 7964.47 9557.36
41140478 5018.11 6021.73
3819 4582.8
41140478 4539.2 5447.04
41140478 4081.2 4897.44
41140478 3248.4 3898.08

Externé Cislo

3220130028
3220130037
3220130049
3220130063
3220130074
3220130084

Interné Cislo
3220130028
3220130037
3220130049
3220130063
3220130074
3220130084



Datum dodania
30.4.2013
31.5.2013
28.6.2013
31.7.2013
31.8.2013
30.9.2013

Predmet faktury

Typ obsahu

Samofaktura
Samofaktura
Samofaktura
Samofaktura
Samofaktura
Samofaktura

Kéd sluzby

Statisticky kod



Podskupina Skupina Technické jednotky



Stredisko Vykon Zakazka Stav procesu
Bez procesu
Bez procesu
Bez procesu
Bez procesu
Bez procesu
Bez procesu



